MecTo
1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

8-9

8-9

Ne
82

102

110

113

117

65

114
4

35

TaHuopbI
lenbrot Buktopus

CtyneHok AnéHa
lNMoHomapeBa OnaHa
Caaposa Kamunna
KHa3esa Banepus
ConomeHunHa Cohbsa

Jlnc NpuHa
PbineeBa AHHa

CtenaH4yeHko MonunHa

23.08.2024 - 24.08.2024
[1004] Bachata Jn) Masters "B3pocsnbie" (WOMEN)

z
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.0
0.0

0.0

Bachata
XXX-

-XXX

XXX-

XX-X

-XXX

--XX

X

MecTo Ne  TaHuUoOpbI b3 technige musicality
1 117 KHszeBa Banepus 79.0 -998 -999
2 102 CtyneHok AnéHa 76.0 -889 -899
3 82 Tenbrot Buktopus 72.0 -788 -997
4 110 [loHomapeBa lOnaHa 69.0 -778 -796
5 113 Cadaposa Kamnnna 62.0 -767 -778
Cyabu | Judges
1 _naBHbIN Cynbs Poccusa
2 AHOpuc tonusa Mocksa, Poccus
3 JincyHosa KpucTtunHa EkaTepuHnbypr, Poccus
4 Heka HaTanbs MockBa, Poccus

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

presentation

-998

-898

-897

-898

-767

EkaTepuHbypr
2dance

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

YenabuHck
Deca Dance

EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance

EkaTepuHbypr
Dance Space

YenabuHck
VTaHue

EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

EkaTepuHbypr
Dance Space
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepunHbypr
2dance

YenabuHck
Deca Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance



