

23.08.2024 - 24.08.2024

## [1004] Bachata Jn] Masters "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-5	82	Гельфгот Виктория	3.0	XXX-	—	Екатеринбург 2dance
1-5	102	Студенок Алёна	3.0	-XXX	—	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1-5	110	Пономарева Юлана	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск Deca Dance
1-5	113	Сафарова Камилла	3.0	XX-X	—	Екатеринбург MaxDance
1-5	117	Князева Валерия	3.0	-XXX	—	Екатеринбург Dance Space
6	65	Соломенина Софья	2.0	--XX	—	Челябинск Vтанце
7	114	Лис Ирина	1.0	---X	—	Екатеринбург
8-9	4	Рылеева Анна	0.0	----	—	Челябинск V-танце
8-9	35	Степанченко Полина	0.0	----	—	Екатеринбург MaxDance

Final								
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	presentation	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	117	Князева Валерия	79.0	-998	-999	-998	—	Екатеринбург Dance Space
2	102	Студенок Алёна	76.0	-889	-899	-898	—	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3	82	Гельфгот Виктория	72.0	-788	-997	-897	—	Екатеринбург 2dance
4	110	Пономарева Юлана	69.0	-778	-796	-898	—	Челябинск Deca Dance
5	113	Сафарова Камилла	62.0	-767	-778	-767	—	Екатеринбург MaxDance

## Судьи | Judges

1	_Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Андрис	Юлия	Москва, Россия
3	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург, Россия
4	Нека	Наталья	Москва, Россия